

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 08-3251 Version: 1 Name: Tribute to Kerry Hamill - Retiring Board Member -

District 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/17/2008 In control: State Administrator and/or Board of Education

 On agenda:
 Final action:
 12/17/2008

 Enactment date:
 12/17/2008
 Enactment #:
 08-2328

Title: Adoption of Resolution No. 0809-0075 - Tribute to Kerry Hamill for 8 years of Service to the children of

the City of Oakland as a Member of the Board of Education, Representing District 1.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-3251 - TRIBUTE TO KERRY HAMILL - RETIRING BOARD MEMBER - DISTRICT 1, 2. 08-3251

- TRIBUTE TO KERRY HAMILL - RETIRING BOARD MEMBER - DISTRICT 1, 3. 08-3251 - Tribute to

Kerry Hamill - Retiring Board Member - District 1.pdf

Contact: David.Kakishiba@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2008	1	State Administrator and/or Board	Adopted	Pass

Adoption of Resolution No. 0809-0075 - Tribute to Kerry Hamill for 8 years of Service to the children of the City of Oakland as a Member of the Board of Education, Representing District 1. [Enter body here.]